30 (3000 Kelvin)
KELVIN
Power: 20 Watts
Lumen Output: Up to 1,200 Lumens
E�cacy (lm/W): Up to 60 Lumens per Watt
Kelvin: 3000K
Input Voltage: 120 VAC
CRI: >90
Rated Life (hrs): 50,000
Beam Angle: 100°
Dimensions (ØxH): 9.05" x 1.02"
STEP 1: Attach mounting bracket
to J-Box
STEP 2: Click DDSK into the
mounting bracket
Technical Data:
Installation:
ITEM#
ESL-DDSK-R9-20W-130-WH
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
60
LUMEN
OUTPUT
1,200
KELVIN EQUIVALENT
3000K
LED DECORATIVE DISK SERIES
DDSK - Round - 9" PAGE 1 OF 1
WATTS
20W 100W
*Contact ESL Vision for additional options
• Fits most 4" J-boxes
• Finish Options - White*
• Surface Mount
• Damp Location Rated
• Triac Dimmable
• >90 CRI
• Easy Installation
• T24 Compliant
• Optional Emergency Backup
Key Features & Benefits:
W
A R R A N T Y
W
ARRANTY
5  Y E A R
Notes:
Project: Date:
Catalog #:
Example Part Number: ESL-DDSK-R9-20W-130-WH
DDSK
DDSK (Decorative Disk) R9 (9" Round)
R9ESL
ESL TYPE SIZE
Ordering Guide:
20W 1
1 (1st Generation)
WATTS GENERATION
20W 20 Watts)
WH
FINISH
WH (White) EMG
Copyright © 2019 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 01/28/2019
30
Ø 9.05"
1.0
2"
J-Box
Screws
Wire
Nuts
Accessories Below Included
Mounting
Bracket
J-Box
Mounting
Bracket
J-Box Screws
DDSK
OPTIONS